1000061301
1000057525
1000066204
1000065879
1000060735
1000062655
1000035405
1000025447
1000062290
1000062382
1000035877
1000062380
1000016900
1000057269
1000057329
1000034754
T35001329

1000050354
1000058447
1000048953
1000021132
1000061024
1000015242
1000021795
1000057570
1000061157
1000021397
1000059253
1000034352
1000057632
1000032475
Y58001514

1000060246
1000058235
1000033121
1000032888
1000058181
1000064895
1000057286
1000051482
1000047765
1000060226
1000005714
1000060989
1000034988
1000060388
1000059368
1000057736
1000057658

19
23
21
22
20
27
NO APTO
NO APTO
NO APTO
25
NO APTO
NO APTO
18
27
NO APTO
NO APTO
18
NO APTO
NO APTO
NO APTO
NO APTO
25
NO APTO
NO APTO
27
27
NO APTO
NO APTO
18
26
NO APTO
NO APTO
NO APTO
NO APTO
NO APTO
23
21
25
NO APTO
NO APTO
NO APTO
20
NO APTO
NO APTO
NO APTO
NO APTO
28
26
22



1000060310
1000063236
1000035204
1000063278
1000018811
1000048063
1000065149
1000059929
075000199

1000019999
1000058550
1000065967
1000060101
1000047420
Y58000570

1000004483
1000060757
1000047006
1000061075
1000060527
1000059040
1000065899
1000049042
1000057546
1000024240
1000058667
1000056650
1000058143
1000018550
1000024273
1000061068
1000059571
1000018917
1000057905
Y58001354

1000062181
1000058398
1000083872
1000014766
1000058891
1000056724
1000062346
1000061957
1000058449
1000058026
1000021941
1000057902
1000021367
1000061949

25
25
19
NO APTO
NO APTO
NO APTO
NO APTO
NO APTO
NO APTO
NO APTO
NO APTO
NO APTO
18
18
NO APTO
NO APTO
NO APTO
19
24
18
NO APTO
18
NO APTO
18
22
18
NO APTO
NO APTO
NO APTO
23
21
22
18
24
22
24
24
22
NO APTO
NO APTO
28
NO APTO
23
22
NO APTO
NO APTO
NO APTO
NO APTO
NO APTO



1000065040 NO APTO



